

C.A.No. 281 OF 2003  
ITEM No.207

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.281/2003 (For Prel.Hearing)

INDRAPRASTHA APOLLO HOSPITALS LTD.&ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEFALI BHARGAVA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and permission to place addl.  
documents on record )

( For Final Disposal )

Date : 09/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Ms.Arpita Mahajan,Adv.  
Ms.Nina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned to 17.10.2003.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER